
 One Recycling Roll 
Cart

 Two Recycling Roll Carts    
(An additional $25 fee added 
for EACH extra recycling roll 

cart)

January $315.00 $340.00

February $288.75 $311.60

March $262.50 $283.34

April $236.25 $255.01

May $210.00 $226.68

June $183.75 $198.35

July $157.50 $170.02

August $131.25 $141.69

September $105.00 $113.36

October $78.75 $85.03

November $52.50 $57.00

December 1-10 
*December 11-31

$26.25 
$315.00

$28.34 
$340.00

January $508.00 $533.00

February $465.67 $488.58

March $423.33 $444.16

April $381.00 $399.75

May $338.67 $355.33

June $296.33 $310.91

July $254.00 $266.50

August $211.67 $222.08

September $169.33 $177.66

October $127.00 $133.25

November $84.67 $88.83

December 1-10 
*December 11-31

$42.34 
$508.00 

$44.42 
$533.00

January $762.00 $787.00

February $698.50 $721.42

March $635.00 $655.84

April $571.50 $590.26

May $508.00 $524.68

June $444.50 $459.10

July $381.00 $393.52

August $317.00 $327.94

September $254.00 $262.36

October $190.50 $196.78

November $127.00 $131.20

December 1-10 
*December 11-31

$63.50 
$762.00

$65.58 
$787.00

January $580.00 $605.00

February $531.67 $554.58

March $483.34 $504.16

April $435.01 $453.74

May $386.68 $403.32

June $338.35 $352.90

July $290.02 $302.48

August $241.69 $252.06

September $193.36 $201.68

October $145.03 $151.26

November $96.70 $100.84

December 1-10 
*December 11-31

$48.34 
$580.00

$50.42 
$605.00

SANITATION RESIDENTIAL ANNUAL ASSESSMENT FEES  
(Effective FY 2024)

Two 95-Gallon Roll Carts 
Optional Recycling Roll 

Carts

Three 95-Gallon Roll Carts  
Optional Recycling Roll 

Carts

Optional Backdoor 
Collection (Non-medical) 
One 95-Gallon Roll Cart  
Optional Recycling Roll 

Carts 

                                                                                             

Prorated Assessment Fee

One 95-Gallon Roll Cart
Optional Recycling Roll 

Carts 

*January fees apply after December 10


