SANITATION RESIDENTIAL ANNUAL ASSESSMENT FEES

(Effective FY 2024)

	•	Prorated	Assessment Fee
		One Recycling Roll	Two Recycling Roll Carts (An additional \$25 fee added for EACH extra recycling roll
		Cart	cart)
	January	\$315.00	\$340.00
	February	\$288.75	\$311.60
	March	\$262.50	\$283.34
	April	\$236.25	\$255.01
	May	\$210.00	\$226.68
One 95-Gallon Roll Cart	June	\$183.75	\$198.35
Optional Recycling Roll	July	\$157.50	\$170.02
Carts	August	\$131.25	\$141.69
	September	\$105.00	\$113.36
	October	\$78.75	\$85.03
	November	\$52.50	\$57.00
	December 1-10	\$26.25	\$28.34
	*December 11-31	\$315.00	\$340.00
	January	\$508.00	\$533.00
	February	\$465.67	\$488.58
	March	\$423.33	\$444.16
	April	\$381.00	\$399.75
	May	\$338.67	\$355.33
Two 95-Gallon Roll Carts	June	\$296.33	\$310.91
Optional Recycling Roll	July	\$254.00	\$266.50
Carts	August	\$211.67	\$222.08
	September	\$169.33	\$177.66
	October	\$127.00	\$133.25
	November	\$84.67	\$88.83
	December 1-10	\$42.34	\$44.42
	*December 11-31	\$508.00	\$533.00
	January	\$762.00	\$787.00
	February	\$698.50	\$721.42
	March	\$635.00	\$655.84
	April	\$571.50	\$590.26
	May	\$508.00	\$524.68
Three 95-Gallon Roll Carts	June	\$444.50	\$459.10
Optional Recycling Roll	July	\$381.00	\$393.52
Carts	August	\$317.00	\$327.94
	September	\$254.00	\$262.36
	October	\$190.50	\$196.78
	November	\$127.00	\$131.20
	December 1-10	\$63.50	\$65.58
	*December 11-31	\$762.00	\$787.00
	January	\$580.00	\$605.00
	February	\$531.67	\$554.58
	March	\$483.34	\$504.16
	April	\$435.01	\$453.74
Optional Backdoor	May	\$386.68	\$403.32
Collection (Non-medical)	June	\$338.35	\$352.90
One 95-Gallon Roll Cart	July	\$290.02	\$302.48
Optional Recycling Roll	August	\$241.69	\$252.06
Carts	September	\$193.36	\$201.68
	October	\$145.03	\$151.26
	November	\$96.70	\$100.84
	December 1-10	\$48.34	\$50.42
	*December 11-31	\$580.00	\$605.00
	*January fees ap	ply after December 10	